
Permanent Lab and Program Selection 

Name: ____________________________________________________________________________________ 

Student Number: ________________________________ Date Joined: 

___________________________________________ PI Permanent Program 

BMS Staff will handle all program code changes if you’re joining a major different than the one you applied to. 

PI Account Number:_____________________ Sub-Account Number:______________________       
See departmental fiscal officer regarding account restrictions.  

BMB 
Erik Martinez-Hackert, Graduate Director, 509 Biochemistry, (517) 355-1604 emh@msu.edu  
Jessica Lawrence, Graduate Program Coordinator, 210 Biochemistry, (517) 353-0807 jesslaw@msu.edu 
Amy Koschmider, Fiscal Officer, 212 Biochemistry, koschmi1@msu.edu  

CMB 
Peggy Petroff, Graduate Director, F130 Veterinary Medical Center, (517) 884-5326, petrof10@msu.edu  
Alaina Burghardt, Graduate Program Coordinator, Fiscal Officer, 2240 A BPS, (517) 884-5299 cmb@msu.edu 

Genetics and Genome Sciences 
Claire Vieille, Graduate Director, 6172 BPS, (517) 884-5392, vieille@msu.edu  
Alaina Burghardt, Graduate Program Coordinator, Fiscal Officer, 2240 A BPS, (517) 884-5299 genetics@msu.edu 

MGI 
Sean Crosson, Graduate Director, 5161 BPS, (517) 884-5345, crosson4@msu.edu  
Amber Bedore, Graduate Program Coordinator, 2209 BPS, (517)-884-5288, bedoream@msu.edu 
Coreena Spitzley, Fiscal Officer, 2215 BPS, 884-5290, spitzley@msu.edu  

PHARM TOX  
Jamie Bernard, Graduate Director, B420 Life Sciences, 517-353-8915, jbernard@msu.edu 
Meagan Kroll, Graduate Program Coordinator, 517-353-9619, krollm@msu.edu 
Beverly Dickenson, Fiscal Officer, B440 Life Sciences, 884-8089, dickin10@msu.edu  

PHYSIOLOGY 
Gina Leinninger, Graduate Director, 5013 ISTB, 884-5123, leinning@msu.edu 
Bradley Robinson, Graduate Program Coordinator, 2240 BPS, (517)-884-5150, robin454@msu.edu 

Return form to: bmsgrad@msu.edu or 2165BPS 
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